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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES                FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE - SPRING 2019

	1-E
	Group 1-E

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday
27.05.2019
	09:30
	11:30
	L1/2nd 
	Introduction to Multimedia (gr. 1)
	Veno Pachovski 
	Goran Bidjovski

	
	Monday
27.05.2019
	12:00
	14:00
	L1/2nd
	Introduction to Multimedia (gr.2)
	Veno Pachovski 
	Goran Bidjovski

	
	Tuesday
28.05.2019
	12:00
	14:00
	L1/2nd
	Computer Applications 2 (gr.1)
	Veno Pacovski
	Vasil Hadzi - Jordanov

	
	Tuesday
28.05.2019
	14:00
	16:00
	L1/2nd
	Computer Applications 2 (gr.2)
	Veno Pacovski
	Vasil Hadzi - Jordanov

	
	Tuesday
28.05.2019
	15:00
	17:00
	A1 / 4th 
	Composition 1
	Ivan Dodovski
	Tihomir Jancovski

	
	Wednesday
29.05.2019
	09:00
	12:00
	L1/2nd
	Object Programming (gr.1)
	Adrijan Bozinovski
	Stojan Kitanov

Ognen Spirovski

	
	Wednesday
29.05.2019
	09:00
	12:00
	L3/4th
	Object Programming (gr.2)
	Adrijan Bozinovski
	Ognen Spirovski

	
	Thursday
30.05.2019
	15:00
	17:30
	2B/2nd 
	Calculus 
	Irena Stojmenovska
	

	
	Friday

31.05.2019
	09:00
	11:00
	4A/4th 
	Business Module 1
	Marjan Petreski
	Marija Andonova

	
	Friday

31.05.2019
	12:00
	15:00
	L3/4th
	Computer Logic 
	Adrijan Bozinovski
	

	
	Saturday

01.06.2019
	09:00
	11:00
	A1 / 4th
	Macedonian Language Workshop 
	Suzana Spasovska
	


	2-E
	Group 2-E

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday
27.05.2019
	09:00
	11:00
	4A/4th 
	Business Module 2
	Marjan Bojadziev
	Makedonka Dimitrova

	
	Monday
27.05.2019
	16:00
	19:00
	L3/4th
	Network Technologies and Administration
	Irena Stojmenovska
	Ognen Firfov/

Viktor Denkovski

	
	Tuesday
28.05.2019
	16:00
	19:00
	L3/4th
	Software Engineering
	Veno Pacovski
	Ivana Stojanovska

	
	Wednesday
29.05.2019
	17:00
	19:30
	L3/4th
	Databases
	Veno Pacovski
	Bojan Bogdanovski

	
	Thursday
30.05.2019
	15:30
	18:30
	L1/2nd
	Systems Software
	Adrijan Bozinovski
	Viktor Denkovski

	
	Friday

31.05.2019
	15:00
	18:00
	L3/4th
	Network Programing
	Veno Pacovski
	Dejan Mitov


	3-E
	Group 3-E

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday
27.05.2019
	14:30
	16:30
	L1/2nd 
	Multimedia Systems and Technologies 
	Veno Pacovski
	Goran Bidzovski

	
	Tuesday
28.05.2019
	16:00
	19:00
	L1/2nd
	Software Development
	Adrijan Bozinovski
	Igor Nastoski

	
	Wednesday
29.05.2019
	17:00
	19:00
	3A/ 3rd  
	Telecommunication Systems for Data Transfer
	Adrijan Bozinovski
	Simon Bojadzievski

	
	Thursday
30.05.2019
	16:00
	20:00
	L3/4th
	Internet Services
	Ivan Petrov
	Igor Nastoski

Daniela Velinovska

	
	Friday

31.05.2019
	12:00
	15:00
	L3/4th
	Robotics and Artificial Intelligence
	Adrijan Bozinovski
	


